
Beginning Conversational Spanish - Practice Spanish speaking skills with others.              Adult 

Preschool Story Time  - Books and songs for preschoolers and their caregivers.                Youth 

Toddler Story Time  - Books, songs, activities for toddlers and their caregivers.                Youth 

Music & Movement  -  Music, dancing, and games for the little ones.                                  Youth 

Anime Club  -  Meet other teens for some anime related activities & some snacks.            Teen 

 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

 

AUGUST 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club  - Join our beginner D&D Club for teens.                            Teen 

Creative Canvas: Paint & Chill - Be creative and paint and decorate a canvas panel.         Adult 

Trivia Takeover  - Challenge your trivia knowledge in our fun competition.                       Youth          

Hour of Code  - Explore the basics of coding with fun and interactive games.                     Teen 

Family Board Game Hour  - Play some of our board games in the library.                            Family 

Criminal Elements Book Club  - The Magnolia Palace by Fiona Davis.                                   Adult 

Rwandan Imigongo Art  - Create an east African bold, geometric artwork.                         Family    

Teen STEAM  - Hands on activities and experiments that are STEAM related.                   Teen 

D&D Teen Club - Bring your imagination to play some D&D.                                                  Teen  

Brick Builders  -  Use your designing skills to build with Legos.                                               Youth  

Artist Afternoons  - This month we will paint a small tote bag.                                     Youth (K-5) 

3D Printing Basics  -  Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer.                                            All Ages 

Campfire Tales  - Gather around to share stories of ghosts and urban legends.                  Teen 

Magna Blocks Build  - Join our friendly Magna Blocks building competition.                     Youth 

Story Bites  - Join us to listen to books, doodle, and have a snack.                                      Youth 

Sunflower Scented Sachet  - Make a scented sachet with felt and dried herbs to            Adult 

 Celebrate the ending of Summer and the beginning of Fall.                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

WED 

THU 

 

 

 

 

 

2  

5  

8  

9  

12  

12  

13  

14  

16  

19  

20  

20  

21  

22  

27  

28  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


