

AUGUST

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
MONDAY	Beginning Conversational Spanish - Practice Spanish speaking skills with others.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
TUESDAY	Preschool Story Time - Books and songs for preschoolers and their caregivers.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRIDAY	Toddler Story Time - Books, songs, activities for toddlers and their caregivers.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRIDAY	Music & Movement - Music, dancing, and games for the little ones.	Youth	11:30 a.m.
SATURDAY	Anime Club - Meet other teens for some anime related activities & some snacks.	Teen	1:00 p.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
2 SAT	Dungeons & Dragons Teen Club - Join our beginner D&D Club for teens.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
5 TUE	Creative Canvas: Paint & Chill - Be creative and paint and decorate a canvas panel.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
8 FRI	Trivia Takeover - Challenge your trivia knowledge in our fun competition.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
9 SAT	Hour of Code - Explore the basics of coding with fun and interactive games.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
12 TUE	Family Board Game Hour - Play some of our board games in the library.	Family	5:00 p.m.
12 TUE	Criminal Elements Book Club - The Magnolia Palace by Fiona Davis.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
13 WED	Rwandan Imigongo Art - Create an east African bold, geometric artwork.	Family	6:30 p.m.
14 THU	Teen STEAM - Hands on activities and experiments that are STEAM related.	Teen	4:00 p.m.
16 SAT	D&D Teen Club - Bring your imagination to play some D&D.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
19 TUE	Brick Builders - Use your designing skills to build with Legos.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
20 WED	Artist Afternoons - This month we will paint a small tote bag.	outh (K-5)	4:00 p.m.
20 WED	3D Printing Basics - Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer.	All Ages	5:00 p.m.
21 THU	Campfire Tales - Gather around to share stories of ghosts and urban legends.	Teen	4:00 p.m.
22 FRI	Magna Blocks Build - Join our friendly Magna Blocks building competition.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
27 WED	Story Bites - Join us to listen to books, doodle, and have a snack.	Youth	4:00 p.m.
28 THU	Sunflower Scented Sachet - Make a scented sachet with felt and dried herbs to	Adult	5:00 p.m.
	Celebrate the ending of Summer and the beginning of Fall.		